Construction
Year
Id
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Total length

Total width

Construction data

SYSTEM TRAILER 1 As Gestuurd Laadklep

Box body
2019
OR-45-YK
0 km
Other
30.000 kg
21.760 kg
8.240 kg
1.368 cm
255 cm

length box: 1362 cm
width box: 249 cm
height box: 269 cm
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